
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 14/04/2013

Poule N° 66
4

Ref Victoire Points Place
1 1 0

10 10 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 1 0

0 10 0

1 1 1

1 10 10

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0 3 combats

6 combats

Pierre

Deproot

Loris

2 -- 3

Poule de 4

10 combats

Maxime

Truyers

Jarne

1 -- 3
3 -- 4
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

2 -- 3

Poule de 3
1 -- 2 1 -- 2 1 -- 2

3 -- 4

U13, MCATE

3 4 51 2

Nombre de judokas

4

Gouverneur

Nom, PrénomClub

1

2

10

0

JC des Fagnes

JC Sambreville

Leroux
20 2

2061

2072

5

JC La Chenaie

Judoschool Lummen

3

2056

2112 2

4

3

13

0

21

0

0

1

2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3
4 -- 5
1 -- 3

1 -- 5

Poule de 5


